LEAD FREELEAD FREE
Features
THIN FILM CHIP RESISTORS RMT
Megastar-Ohm
RMT16S, RMT16, RMT10, RMT18, RMT14, RMT12, RMT01
Low TCR
High precision (±0.01% to ±0.5%)
Low current noise

RMT12 2010 4.90 ± 0.15 2.40 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.20 0.50 ± 0.25
RMT01 2512 6.35 ± 0.15 3.20 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.20 0.55 ± 0.25
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
Type
RMT
Size
Code Wattage(Size)
16S 1/16W (0402)
16 1/16W (0603)
10 1/10W (0805)
18 1/8W (1206)
14 1/4W (1210)
12 1/2W (2010)
01 3/4W (2512)
Resistance
Tolerance
D ±0.5%
B ±0.1%
C ±0.25%
A ±0.05%
T ±0.01%
3 DIGIT CODE (5% Tolerance)
Resistance Value
Code 10R 470 101 102 103 104 105
Values 10Ω 47Ω 100Ω 1KΩ 10KΩ 100KΩ 1MΩ
TCR
S ±5ppm/°C
T ±10ppm/°C
H ±15ppm/°C
E ±25ppm/°C
C ±50ppm/°C
         RMT                            10               -             10R                           D                         E
5% Tolerance: First two digits are significant figures and third digit is number of  zeros. Letter “R” indicates decimal values under 100 ohms.
4 DIGIT CODE (1% Tolerance)
Resistance Value
Code 10R0 1000 1001 1002 1003 1004
Values 10Ω 100Ω 1KΩ 10KΩ 100KΩ 1MΩ
1% Tolerance: First three digits are significant figures and fourth digit is number of  zeros. Letter “R” indicates decimal values under 100 ohms.
RMT16(0603)
RMT10(0805)
RMT18(1206)
RMT14(1210)
RMT12(2010)
RMT01(2512)
RMT10(0805)
RMT18(1206)
RMT14(1210)
RMT12(2010)
RMT01(2512)
RMT16(0603)
EIA-96
marking
RMT16S(0402)
5% marking
Value=10KΩ
1% marking
Value=10KΩ
1% marking
Value=12.4KΩ
No marking
5% Tolerance: First two digits are significant figures and third digit is number of zeros. Letter “R” indicates decimal point.
1% Tolerance: First three digits are significant figures and fourth digit is number of zeros. Letter “R” indicates decimal point.
0603 1%: EIA-96 marking
0402 no marking
Marking: